

PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION No. RFQ-2023-392

Date:		
Name of Supplier:		
Address:		
Telephone No.		
Please quote your low	est price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement -	
Negotiated Procureme	ent on or before June 23, 2023	
Please fax vour quot	ation at 588-9997 or email at nemenroc@gmail.com / Attention: At Menor	

	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	Supplier's Offer		
M NO.						BRAND/ Specifications	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
	1	lot	One (1) lot Supply, Installation and Commisioning of an Operrational CCTV System with Materials of below mentioned					
	5	unit	Cabinet, wall mounted, for CCTV	17,892.00	89,460.00			
	51	unit	Fixed Bullet Camera, H.265+2MP, FF2.8MM, IR30M, IP67 protection, IPC, 12VDC/POE power support, metal cover, water and dust resistant, 24/7 colorful imaging	7,500.00	382,500.00			
	9	unit	Fixed Dome Camera, H.265+2MP, FF2.8MM, IR30M, IP67 protection, IPC, 12VDC/POE power support, metal cover, water and dust resistant, 24/7colorful imaging	9,180.00	82,620.00			
	4	рс	Hard Disk Drive (HDD), 4TB, 64MB Cache, SATA 6GB/S, 5400RPM, 3.5"	7,500.00	30,000.00			
	2	unit	Monitor, 43" LED	35,750.00	71,500.00			
	2	unit	NVR, H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264 video formats, 160MBPS, 32-CH camera inputs, 2 SATA for HDD connection	13,180.00	26,360.00			
	2	unit	Port, 16-port PoE, GBE unmanaged switch, 16x gigabit RJ4S, metal housing	9,915.00	19,830.00			
	2	unit	Port, 18-port FE, unmanaged PoE switch, 16x FE POE RJ45+ 2xGBE Combo, POE Budget, 230W, 6KV Surge Protection	15,115.00	30,230.00			
	1	unit	Port, 24-port PoE, GBE unmanaged switch, 16x gigabit RJ45, metal housing	11,115.00	11,115.00			
	1	unit	Port, 26-port FE, unmanaged PoE switch, 24x FE POE RJ45+ 2xGBE Combo, POE Budget, 230W, 6KV Surge Protection	18,090.00	18,090.00			
	3	unit	Port, 6-port, unmanaged PoE switch, 16x FE POE RJ45+ 2xGBE Combo, POE Budget, 230W, 6KV Surge Protection	8,910.00	26,730.00			2
	5	unit	UPS, 1000KVA	11,395.00	56,975.00			
1	5	unit	UPS, 800VA	9,390.00	46,950.00			
1	12	box	Cable, CAT6e, Indoor UTP	6,790.00	81,480.00			

973,840.00 TOTAL ABC Please indicate below your delivery period in PCMC Requirement: number of days. Delivery Period:

Warranty: One Year Terms and Conditions:

Documentary Requirements: Supplier must have at least 1 installation of CCTV System w/ Contract price of not less than 500Thousand pesos

Nego. Proc (53.9) - Small Value

PhilGEPS Ref#:

PhilGEPS Reg. No

Mayor's/ Business Permit

ITR [for ABC above 500k]

Omnibus Sworn Statement [for ABC above 500k]

Signature over Printed Name Name of Supplier_

*For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303) together with your quote.